MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Shore Acres Improvement Association Fiscal Year 2022-23(May 1, 2022- April 30, 2023)

The Shore Acres Improvement Association strives to make Shore Acres a great place to live! Your membership supports improvements to our clubhouse, playground, beach, and ramp. It funds our children's parties, community events, and operating expenses.

Our website is interactive again! (<u>www.shoreacresmd.org</u>) Check it out! Submit your email address for blasts, stay up to date on community events, and anything else you want to know about Shore Acres—history to amenities!

We're on Facebook: Shore Acres on the Magothy

Being a member is a BIG help to your community! THANK YOU!

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	
MEMBER'S BOAT RAMP PERMIT(must (Keys will be available in person at the c Key will be mailed to you when fees are s	lubhouse May 1st 9am-12pm)	\$ 410-349-0259	
DONATION		\$	
TOTAL		\$	
NAME(S) (list household members 18 please list only owners of record)	or older if you are residents; if you	are nonresident property owners,	
SHORE ACRES ADDRESS		illed in By Finance Committee	
EMAIL- add at www.shoreacresmd.org (to receive community announcements and alerts)	Date Received	d	
PHONE		Method of Payment (incl. check #)	
MAILING ADDRESS (if different)			
I am planning to put a kayak on the ka	ayak rack this year. Description		

Make check out to Shore Acres Improvement Association, and mail to P.O. Box 12 Arnold, Maryland 21012